VMF VRLA
VMF VRLA Batteries are designed for a variety of Applications such as
UPS, Telecommunications, Medical equipment, Parking meters, Golf
trolleys and a wide range of Electrical appliances.
Special features
•	 Versatile: suited for both stationary and cyclic applications
•	� Simple: can be installed in any position
• 	� Safe: can be installed in any normal ventilated area
• 	� Absorbed Electrolyte: No leaking, even in the event of damage
•	� Maintenance-free: recombination ensures there is no need to ever
replenish
STATIONARY AND CYCLIC
IN ANY POSITION; NO LEAKING
NO REPLENISHMENT
SIMPLE, SAFE AND
MAINTENANCE-FREE
AGM Sealed Lead Acid 6V
ARTICLE CODE	 DESCRIPTION		  CAPACITY	 TERMINAL	 MEASUREMENT in mm
SLA1.3-6	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 6V 1,3Ah	 6V 1,3Ah	 F1	 97x24x52x58
SLA3.2-6	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 6V 3,2Ah	 6V 3,2Ah	 F1	 134x35x61x67
SLA5-6	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 6V 5,0Ah	 6V 5,0Ah	 F1	 70x47x101x107
SLA7-6	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 6V 7,0Ah	 6V 7,0Ah	 F1	 151x34x94x100
SLA12-6	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 6V 12Ah	 6V 12Ah	 F1	 151x50x94x100
AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V
ARTICLE CODE	 DESCRIPTION		  CAPACITY	 TERMINAL	 MEASUREMENT in mm
SLA1.3-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 1,3Ah	 12V 1,3Ah	 F1	 97x43x52x58
SLA2.3-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 2,3Ah	 12V 2,3Ah	 F1	 178x35x61x67
SLA2.9-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 2,9Ah	 12V 2,9Ah	 F1	 79x56x102x106
SLA3.2-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 3,2Ah	 12V 3,2Ah	 F1	 134x67x61x67
SLA5-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 5,0Ah	 12V 5,0Ah	 F1	 90x70x101x107
SLA7-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 7,0Ah	 12V 7,0Ah	 F1	 151x65x94x100
SLA9-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 9,0Ah	 12V 9,0Ah	 F1	 151x65x94x100
SLA10-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 10Ah	 12V 10Ah	 F1	 151x65x111x117
SLA12-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 12Ah	 12V 12Ah	 F2	 151x98x95x101
SLA20-12	 AGM Sealed Lead Acid 12V 20Ah	 12V 20Ah	 LT	 181x77x167x167
AGM Deep Cycle
ARTICLE CODE	 DESCRIPTION		  CAPACITY	 TERMINAL	 MEASUREMENT in mm
DC12-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 12Ah	 12V 12Ah	 F2	 151x98x95x101
DC18-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 18Ah	 12V 18Ah	 LT	 181x77x167x167
DC22-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 22Ah	 12V 22Ah	 INSERT M5	 181x77x167x167
DC28-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 28Ah	 12V 28Ah	 INSERT M5	 166x175x125x125
DC28-12S	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 28Ah “S”	 12V 28Ah	 INSERT M5	 166x125x175x175
DC36-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 36Ah	 12V 36Ah	 INSERT M6	 195x130x163X180
DC42-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 42Ah	 12V 42Ah	 INSERT M6	 198x166x171X171
DC60-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 60Ah	 12V 60Ah	 INSERT M6	 229x138x210X235
DC70-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 70Ah	 12V 70Ah	 INSERT M6	 350x167x182x182
DC85-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 85Ah	 12V 85Ah	 INSERT M6	 260x169x210X235
DC86-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 86Ah	 12V 86Ah	 INSERT M6	 350x167x182x182
DC104-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 104Ah	 12V 104Ah	 INSERT M8	 307x169x210X235
DC125-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 125Ah	 12V 125Ah	 INSERT M8	 328x172x222x222
DC140-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 140Ah	 12V 140Ah	 INSERT M8	 344x173x280x285
DC160-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 160Ah	 12V 160Ah	 INSERT M8	 483x170x240x240
DC190-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 190Ah	 12V 190Ah	 INSERT M8	 530x209x214x219
DC210-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 210Ah	 12V 210Ah	 INSERT M8	 522x240x219x240
DC250-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 250Ah	 12V 250Ah	 INSERT M8	 522x240x219x240
DC280-12	 AGM Deep Cycle 12V 280Ah	 12V 280Ah	 INSERT M8	 520x268x220x225
DC2-200	 AGM Deep Cycle 2V 200Ah	 2V 200Ah	 M8	 173x111x330x366
VMF AGM Deep Cycle
ARTICLE CODE	 DESCRIPTION		  CAPACITY	 TERMINAL	 MEASUREMENT in mm
EV12-110	 VMF AGM Deep Cycle EV 12V 110Ah	 6V 110Ah	 INSERT M8	 328x172x222x222
EV6-205	 VMF EV-battery 6V 205Ah	 6V 205Ah (10hr)	 MAR	 260x180x245x264
EV6-225	 VMF AGM Deep Cycle EV 6V 225Ah	 6V 225Ah	 INSERT M8	 243x188x275x275
EV12-63	 VMF AGM Deep Cycle EV 12V 60Ah	 6V 310Ah	 INSERT M6	 260x168x180x180
EV6-310	 VMF AGM Deep Cycle EV 6V 310Ah	 6V 310Ah	 INSERT M8	 295x178x346x364
EV8-170	 VMF AGM Deep Cycle EV 8V 170Ah	 8V 170Ah (10h)	 MAR	 260x182x285x314
VMF GEL Deep Cycle
ARTICLE CODE	 DESCRIPTION		  CAPACITY	 TERMINAL	 MEASUREMENT in mm
DG225-6	 VMF GEL Deep Cycle 6V 225Ah	 6V 225Ah	 INSERT M8	 243x188x250x275
DG75-12	 VMF GEL Deep Cycle 12V 75Ah	 12V 75Ah	 INSERT M6	 260x169x210x235
DG80-12	 VMF GEL Deep Cycle 12V 80Ah	 12V 80Ah	 INSERT M6	 350x167x180x183
DG100-12	 VMF GEL Deep Cycle 12V 100Ah	 12V 100Ah	 LT	 328x172x222x222
DG200-12	 VMF GEL Deep Cycle 12V 100Ah	 12V 200Ah	 INSERT M8	 522x240x223x223
Hefra’s excellent logistics enable us to offer all our customers optimum
service; our branch in the Port of Rotterdam can make deliveries to
customers in the Benelux and large areas of the neighbouring countries
within 24 hours.
For destinations outside the Benelux, seaborne freight or combined
transports offer an appropriate and economical alternative.
The warehouse holds a permanent stock of more than
250.000 batteries!
HEFRA HAS A STRONG DISTRIBUTION
NETWORK IN THE BENELUX
Van Weerden Poelmanweg 28
3088 EB Rotterdam-NL
T	 +31(0)88 400 9000
E	 sales@hefra.nl